
FEMALE 180.0 RESULTS

Female 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma Tweed JCN 167.0 160.0 10

2 Daspin Bruning Horton Chargers 177.1 150.0 8

3 Jaden Courter Oskaloosa 178.0 145.0 6

4 Lindsey Price Basehor-Linwood 180.0 135.0 4

5 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 173.2 130.0 2

6 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 168.8 120.0 1

7 Shelby Wesselman Bonner Springs 171.3 115.0 0

8 Alexious Felkins Basehor-Linwood 180.0 105.0 0

Female 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Daspin Bruning Horton Chargers 177.1 295.0 10

2 Jaden Courter Oskaloosa 178.0 290.0 8

3 Emma Tweed JCN 167.0 245.0 6

4 Lindsey Price Basehor-Linwood 180.0 220.0 0

5 Alexious Felkins Basehor-Linwood 180.0 220.0 0

6 Shelby Wesselman Bonner Springs 171.3 210.0 1

7 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 173.2 210.0 0

8 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 168.8 0 0

Female 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Daspin Bruning Horton Chargers 177.1 200.0 10

2 Jaden Courter Oskaloosa 178.0 185.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Emma Tweed JCN 167.0 145.0 6

4 Alexious Felkins Basehor-Linwood 180.0 145.0 4

5 Shelby Wesselman Bonner Springs 171.3 135.0 2

6 Lindsey Price Basehor-Linwood 180.0 135.0 1

7 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 173.2 105.0 0

8 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 168.8 0 0

Female 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Daspin Bruning Horton Chargers 177.1 645.0 10

2 Jaden Courter Oskaloosa 178.0 620.0 8

3 Emma Tweed JCN 167.0 550.0 6

4 Lindsey Price Basehor-Linwood 180.0 490.0 4

5 Alexious Felkins Basehor-Linwood 180.0 470.0 2

6 Shelby Wesselman Bonner Springs 171.3 460.0 1

7 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 173.2 445.0 0

8 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 168.8 120.0 0


